DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PATHMYRE LTD

P.A.T.H. PROGRAMME FOR ARTS,
THERAPY AND HEALTH

PATHRED LIMITED

PATHSHIRE HOUSE LIMITED

PATHTOWN LIMITED

PATH 2 NATURE LTD

PATH 2 NATURE LTD

PATHURBAN LIMITED

PATHWAY UK LIMITED

PATHWAY LTD

PATHWAY LTD

PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
PATHWAY IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PATHWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PATHWAYS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PATHWAYS 4 CHANGE LIMITED
PATHWAYS TO REALISM LIMITED
PATIENCE INVESTMENT LIMITED

(CONT'D)

PATIENT CENTRAL LIMITED

PATIENT CENTRAL LIMITED

PATIENTFIRST (BURNLEY) LIMITED
PATIENTFIRST (GPFC) HOLDINGS LIMITED
PATIENTFIRST (HINCKLEY) LIMITED
PATIENTFIRST (LEAMINGTON SPA)
LIMITED

PATIENTFIRST PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED
PATIENTFIRST (RBS) HOLDINGS LIMITED
PATIENTFIRST (WINGATE) LIMITED

PATIENT HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED
PATIENT PAK HOLDINGS LIMITED
PATIENT PAK LIMITED

PATINA KITCHENS LIMITED
PATIOGEAR LIMITED

PATISSERIE ANTHONY LIMITED
PATISSERIE EXPRESS LIMITED
PATISSERIE MAYA LIMITED
PATISSERIE MAYA LIMITED

PATMC TRAINING LIMITED

PATONS OF CARLISLE LIMITED
PATRIARCH ALLIED VENTURES LTD
PATRIARCH ALLIED VENTURES LTD
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED
PATRICIA MCAULIFFE CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PATRICK B. DOYLE LIMITED

PATRICK CAPITAL ADVISORS (UK)
LIMITED
PATRICK CAPITAL ADVISORS (UK)
LIMITED

PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED
PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED

04931109
06865920

01847193
04559605
05148264
07060252
07060252
01852777
03680678
05967850
05967850
02759548
02759548
02759548
06200503
05319306
05247330
04998904
06658234
05450704
07062283
07062283
04388540
04286017
04207580
03864796

04316249
04289042
03864793
01471089
06419963
06014444
05182434
05200262
06099472
04340788
06980755
06980755
06356795
02059813
07059654
07059654
00700552
00700552
00700552
05962111

02985958
07064092

07064092

04564092
04564092
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29/10/2009
28/10/2009

30/10/2009
30/10/2009
30/10/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
28/10/2009
31/10/2009
01/11/2009
03/11/2009
30/10/2009
02/11/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009

31/10/2009
31/10/2009
31/10/2009
30/10/2009
30/10/2009
29/10/2009
01/11/2009
02/11/2009
31/10/2009
30/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
28/10/2009
31/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009

30/10/2009
02/11/2009

02/11/2009

02/11/2009
02/11/2009

PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED
PATRICK HAGGERTY LIMITED
PATRICK HARDMAN LIMITED
PATRICK HARDMAN LIMITED
PATRICK HARDMAN LIMITED
PATRICK HERLIHY LAW COSTS
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMI
PATRICK KIRK (INDUSTRIAL
ELECTRICAL SERVICES) LIM
PATRICK LOONEY CONSULTING LIMITED
PATRICK MARKETING LTD

PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED
PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED
PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED

PATRICK SINFIELD LIMITED

PATRICK STEEL LIMITED

PATRICK STEPHENS LIMITED

PATRICK WALLER LIMITED

PATRICK WRIGHT LIMITED

PATRINO LIMITED

PATRO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PATRON LIFTS SERVICES LIMITED
PATRONUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
P@RTY PLC

PAT SMITH DIETS LIMITED

PAT SMITH DIETS LIMITED

PATS PARADISE LIMITED

PATTERN DESIGN LIMITED

PATTERN DESIGN LIMITED

PATTERN HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PATTERNLAB LIMITED

PATTERNLAB LIMITED

PATTERNSTONE PAVING LTD

THE PATTERSON GROUP LIMITED
PATTERSON AND ROTHWELL LIMITED
PATTIDEN SURVEYORS LIMITED
PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001)
PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001) LIMITED
PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001) LIMITED
PATTINSON ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED
PATTISON BROS. (FRUITERERS)
PATTON (UK) LIMITED
PATTRIMISHI LTD

PATTY ISLAND LIMITED

PATTY MOON WALK LIMITED

PA2C LIMITED

PATZSCHKE ENTSORGUNG LIMITED
PAUIS LTD

PAUL ABBEY LIMITED

PAUL ABBEY LIMITED

PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING
LTD

PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING
LTD

PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING
LTD

LIMITED

LIMITED

04564092
04850658
06722726
06722726
06722726
04592794

01313576

04457070
03477608
01055925
01055925
01055925
01475802
01974968
02506177
04387940
05296916
06038494
05316402
05540122
05647587
04192509
06736256
06736256
06071510
07059878
07059878
02964608
03867907
03867907
06041800
02820764
01848302
05311076
04083472
04083472
04083472
01941912
00809347
03895780
06710447
06594009
02649590
06522215
05929101
04960980
07063385
07063385
04558634

04558634

04558634

(D2)
(P1)
(C3)
(D2)
(E1)
(P1)

02/11/2009
30/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
29/10/2009

30/10/2009

02/11/2009
28/10/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009
29/10/2009
01/11/2009
28/10/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
01/11/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009
02/11/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009
30/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
03/11/2009
31/10/2009
03/11/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
03/11/2009
28/10/2009
01/11/2009
02/11/2009
02/11/2009
28/10/2009

28/10/2009

28/10/2009



