

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PATHMYRE LTD	04931109	(D1)	29/10/2009	PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED	04564092	(D2)	02/11/2009
P.A.T.H. PROGRAMME FOR ARTS, THERAPY AND HEALTH	06865920	(B3)	28/10/2009	PATRICK HAGGERTY LIMITED	04850658	(D1)	30/10/2009
PATHRED LIMITED	01847193	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATRICK HARDMAN LIMITED	06722726	(C3)	28/10/2009
PATHSHIRE HOUSE LIMITED	04559605	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATRICK HARDMAN LIMITED	06722726	(D2)	28/10/2009
PATHTOWN LIMITED	05148264	(C2)	30/10/2009	PATRICK HERLIHY LAW COSTS	04592794	(E1)	28/10/2009
PATH 2 NATURE LTD	07060252	(C1)	29/10/2009	CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIM		(D1)	29/10/2009
PATH 2 NATURE LTD	07060252	(B1)	29/10/2009	PATRICK KIRK (INDUSTRIAL	01313576	(D1)	30/10/2009
PATHURBAN LIMITED	01852777	(D1)	29/10/2009	ELECTRICAL SERVICES) LIM			
PATHWAY UK LIMITED	03680678	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATRICK LOONEY CONSULTING LIMITED	04457070	(D2)	02/11/2009
PATHWAY LTD	05967850	(C3)	28/10/2009	PATRICK MARKETING LTD	03477608	(D1)	28/10/2009
PATHWAY LTD	05967850	(D2)	28/10/2009	PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED	01055925	(D2)	29/10/2009
PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	02759548	(D2)	03/11/2009	PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED	01055925	(C3)	28/10/2009
PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	02759548	(C3)	03/11/2009	PATRICKS (CANNOCK) LIMITED	01055925	(C3)	29/10/2009
PATHWAY COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED	02759548	(C3)	03/11/2009	PATRICK SINFIELD LIMITED	01475802	(D1)	01/11/2009
PATHWAY IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06200503	(D1)	28/10/2009	PATRICK STEEL LIMITED	01974968	(D2)	28/10/2009
PATHWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05319306	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATRICK STEPHENS LIMITED	02506177	(D1)	02/11/2009
PATHWAYS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05247330	(D1)	01/11/2009	PATRICK WALLER LIMITED	04387940	(E1)	02/11/2009
PATHWAYS 4 CHANGE LIMITED	04998904	(D1)	03/11/2009	PATRICK WRIGHT LIMITED	05296916	(D1)	01/11/2009
PATHWAYS TO REALISM LIMITED	06658234	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATRINO LIMITED	06038494	(D1)	02/11/2009
PATIENCE INVESTMENT LIMITED	05450704	(C2)	02/11/2009	PATRO ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05316402	(D1)	29/10/2009
PATIENT CENTRAL LIMITED	07062283	(C1)	31/10/2009	PATRON LIFTS SERVICES LIMITED	05540122	(D2)	02/11/2009
PATIENT CENTRAL LIMITED	07062283	(B1)	31/10/2009	PATRONUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05647587	(D1)	28/10/2009
PATIENTFIRST (BURNLEY) LIMITED	04388540	(D1)	31/10/2009	P@RTY PLC	04192509	(D1)	03/11/2009
PATIENTFIRST (GPFC) HOLDINGS LIMITED	04286017	(D1)	31/10/2009	PAT SMITH DIETS LIMITED	06736256	(C3)	02/11/2009
PATIENTFIRST (HINCKLEY) LIMITED	04207580	(D1)	31/10/2009	PAT SMITH DIETS LIMITED	06736256	(D2)	02/11/2009
PATIENTFIRST (LEAMINGTON SPA) LIMITED	03864796	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATS PARADISE LIMITED	06071510	(D1)	28/10/2009
PATIENTFIRST PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	04316249	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATTERN DESIGN LIMITED	07059878	(C1)	28/10/2009
PATIENTFIRST (RBS) HOLDINGS LIMITED	04289042	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATTERN DESIGN LIMITED	07059878	(B1)	28/10/2009
PATIENTFIRST (WINGATE) LIMITED	03864793	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATTERN HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02964608	(D1)	02/11/2009
PATIENT HOTEL SERVICES LIMITED	01471089	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATTERNLAB LIMITED	03867907	(C3)	29/10/2009
PATIENT PAK HOLDINGS LIMITED	06419963	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATTERNLAB LIMITED	03867907	(D2)	29/10/2009
PATIENT PAK LIMITED	06014444	(D1)	29/10/2009	PATTERNSTONE PAVING LTD	06041800	(D1)	30/10/2009
PATINA KITCHENS LIMITED	05182434	(F2)	01/11/2009	THE PATTERSON GROUP LIMITED	02820764	(D1)	30/10/2009
PATIOGEAR LIMITED	05200262	(F4)	02/11/2009	PATTERSON AND ROTHWELL LIMITED	01848302	(D1)	03/11/2009
PATISSERIE ANTHONY LIMITED	06099472	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATTIDEN SURVEYORS LIMITED	05311076	(D1)	03/11/2009
PATISSERIE EXPRESS LIMITED	04340788	(D1)	30/10/2009	PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001) LIMITED	04083472	(C3)	02/11/2009
PATISSERIE MAYA LIMITED	06980755	(C2)	03/11/2009	PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001) LIMITED	04083472	(C3)	02/11/2009
PATISSERIE MAYA LIMITED	06980755	(C2)	03/11/2009	PATTINSON BUILDERS (2001) LIMITED	04083472	(D2)	02/11/2009
PATMC TRAINING LIMITED	06356795	(C2)	03/11/2009	PATTINSON ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED	01941912	(C2)	02/11/2009
PATONS OF CARLISLE LIMITED	02059813	(D2)	28/10/2009	PATTISON BROS. (FRUITERERS) LIMITED	00809347	(D2)	03/11/2009
PATRIARCH ALLIED VENTURES LTD	07059654	(D1)	31/10/2009	PATTON (UK) LIMITED	03895780	(D1)	31/10/2009
PATRIARCH ALLIED VENTURES LTD	07059654	(B1)	28/10/2009	PATTRIMISHI LTD	06710447	(D2)	03/11/2009
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED	00700552	(C1)	28/10/2009	PATTY ISLAND LIMITED	06594009	(D2)	29/10/2009
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED	00700552	(D1)	03/11/2009	PATTY MOON WALK LIMITED	02649590	(D2)	29/10/2009
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED	00700552	(B2)	02/11/2009	PA2C LIMITED	06522215	(D1)	03/11/2009
PATRICIA HOUSE LIMITED	00700552	(B4)	02/11/2009	PATZSCHKE ENTSORGUNG LIMITED	05929101	(D2)	28/10/2009
PATRICIA MCAULIFFE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05962111	(D2)	02/11/2009	PAUIS LTD	04960980	(D1)	01/11/2009
PATRICK B. DOYLE LIMITED	02985958	(D1)	30/10/2009	PAUL ABBEY LIMITED	07063385	(C1)	02/11/2009
PATRICK CAPITAL ADVISORS (UK) LIMITED	07064092	(B1)	02/11/2009	PAUL ABBEY LIMITED	07063385	(B1)	02/11/2009
PATRICK CAPITAL ADVISORS (UK) LIMITED	07064092	(B1)	02/11/2009	PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING LTD	04558634	(D2)	28/10/2009
PATRICK CAPITAL ADVISORS (UK) LIMITED	07064092	(C1)	02/11/2009	PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING LTD	04558634	(C3)	28/10/2009
PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED	04564092	(C3)	02/11/2009	PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING LTD	04558634	(C3)	28/10/2009
PATRICK GOODWIN LIMITED	04564092	(C3)	02/11/2009	PAUL ANDERSON CONSULTANCY TRAINING LTD	04558634	(C3)	28/10/2009